REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2024
Region 9

*********Counties*********

Muscatine

Resource Enhancement and Protection




Muscatine County

City Parks and Open Space
Recipient: City of Muscatine

FY
FY
FY

2002
2009
2016

County Conservation

Weed Park lagoon improvement
Weed Park zoo garden and trail
Boat harbor & trail embankment restoration

Total:

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007

Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations

$60,000
$70,788
$125,000
$255,788

$9,086
$31,166
$12,415
$6,121
$9,327
$7,202
$4,917
$6,734
$4,288
$7,183
$4,587
$8,360
$5,527
$9,174
$6,054
$9,219
$5,992
$8,536
$5,785
$6,695
$9,869
$9,967
$6,759
$4,680
$9,314
$183
$264
$6,782
$9,761
$9,718
$6,705
$7,007
$10,104
$6,901
$9,901



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

Recipient: Muscatine County Conservation Board
Environmental Learning Center exhibits

FY

2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024

2005

Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Total:

Historical Resource Development

Recipient: City of Muscatine

FY

Recipient: Friends of Muscatine Historic Preservation
2014 The rescue of the JJ Shafnet House

FY

2019

Nomination of the Fair Oaks Historic District

Recipient: Friends of Pine Creek Grist Mill

$13,759
$9,627
$15,975
$11,130
$10,858
$15,517
$13,514
$9,148
$10,616
$7,362
$6,893
$9,888
$13,552
$9,848
$13,295
$9,653
$9,684
$13,373
$13,754
$9,711
$10,253
$7,296
$6,125
$8,420
$7,421
$10,111
$10,098
$7,291
$9,463
$7,157
$9,620
$7,168
$10,676
$7,776

$180,000
$802,315

$17,245

$20,000



FY

2000

Pine Creek Grist Mill repairs

Recipient: Historic Muscatine, Inc.

FY
FY

2006
2006

Permanent exhibition mounts & cases
Muscatine Historical Center, archives

Recipient: Muscatine Art Center

FY
FY

1990
2019

Then and Now
Muscatine County and the Civil War

Recipient: Muscatine Co. Hist. Preservation Comm.

FY
FY

2019
2022

Nichols Commercial Historic District
Nomination of Fairport Fish Hatchery

Recipient: Wilton Historical Society

Wilton Junction Depot restoration - llI

Artifact storage and climate control

Intensive level survey on two historic neighborhoods
Total:

Recipient: Cedar Bottoms WMA

FY 1991
FY 1995
FY 2024
Land Management
FY 2020
FY 2023

Cedar Bottoms King tract culvert replacement
Parking lot upgrades

Recipient: Fairport Fish Hatchery

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2009
2010
2015
2015
2016
2017
2021
2022

Overhead door replacement

Pond drainage, ditch clean

Repair pond 43

Valve replacement

Replace valve and discharge line at pond 43
Replace reservoir valve

Holding house demolition

Hatchery improvements from last flood event

Recipient: Fairport State Park

FY
FY

1990
2009

Shower and toilet building
Emergency leach field replacement

Recipient: Weise Slough WMA

FY
FY
FY

2020
2022
2023

SHPO survey
Boundary fence
Dike upgrade

Recipient: Wildcat Den State Park

FY
FY
FY

1994
2007
2009

Trails
Water line for school
Bridge inspection, alarm

$14,500

$9,500
$3,350

$4,700
$4,270

$5,500
$12,620

$15,000
$1,650
$17,500
$125, 835

$4,675
$7,103

$6,337
$26,923
$12,092
$7,900
$8,783
$13,853
$21,488
$25,149

$50,054
$15,000

$2,995
$10,400
$23,755

$10,450
$15,000
$22,300



FY
FY
FY

Open Space

2010
2015
2016

Siding

PCC trail
Storm sewer
Total:

Recipient: Cedar Bottoms/Wapello Bottoms

FY

2020 Water control structure modifications

Recipient: Muscatine County Treasurer

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement

Recipient: Wildcat Den State Park

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1999
2005
2006
2010
2010
2011
2012
2019
2019
2019

Charles Hermann tract

Pine Creek Grist Mill repairs

Pine Creek Grist Mill repairs
Restroom and septic

Mill siding

Parking lot, restroom, septic system
Parking lot

Replace latrine at campground area
Stain Grist Mill

Renovate upper picnic shelter

$37,395
$32,868
$3,424
$357,944

$1,400

$54
$56
$56
$58
S50
$50
$26
$30
$30
$32
$34
$36
S36
$32
$34
826
$28
$28
$28
$46
S46
$30
$30
$30

$12,000
$17,879
$40,423
$22,786
$44,645
$214,213
$15,133
$56,978
$94,614
$5,936



FY
FY
FY

2020
2023
2024

Roadside Vegetation
Recipient: Muscatine County

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1992
1992
1993
1996
1999
2002

Grist Mill Restoration

New Boards for Grist Mill dam
Shutter replacement for Grist Mill
Total:

Inventory

Equipment- seeder

Equipment- Truax drill; seed
Equipment- straw mulcher, crimper
Seeding equipment

Seeding equipment

Recipient: State Roadside Office

FY

1993

Seed- Muscatine Co
Total:

Soil and Water Enhancement
Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002

Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Mud Creek Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Mud Creek Water Quality

$125,924
$1,200
$969
$655,006

$1,232
$1,077
$5,629
$3,696
$1,750
$7,500

$1,883
$22,767

$9,344
$8,778
$26,014
$12,543
$3,077
$5,295
$545
$4,348
$4,858
$27,970
$2,407
$6,266
$10,120
$1,914
$1,699
$4,880
$3,432
$8,015
$13,309
$3,002
$2,304
$7,756
$9,100
$4,535
$2,697
$48,500



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024

Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Mud Creek Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Mud Creek Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation

$7,210
$1,992
$15,468
$3,716
$20,045
$2,000
$8,041
$2,010
$3,500
$19,070
$2,457
$10,728
$3,576
$3,997
$11,978
$4,100
$12,300
$9,828
$3,277
$2,476
$7,429
$2,218
$6,653
$3,283
$10,461
$3,283
$10,063
$10,061
$3,357
$3,364
$10,091
$2,424
$7,274
$2,555
$7,117
$2,267
$11,379
$8,529
$7,661
$9,554
$19,996
$7,201
$18,606
$7,789
$6,000



Total: $569,091

Total REAP Allocations in Muscatine County: $2,788,746






