REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2024 Region 9

*********Counties******* Muscatine



Muscatine County

<u>City Parks and</u>	Open Sp	ace	
Recipient:	• •		
FY	2002	Weed Park lagoon improvement	\$60,000
FY	2009	Weed Park zoo garden and trail	\$70,788
FY	2016	Boat harbor & trail embankment restoration	\$125,000
		Total:	\$255,788
County Conser			
-	1990	Special REAP Account	¢0.096
FY		Per county allocations	\$9,086
FY	1991	Per population allocations	\$31,166
FY	1991	Per county allocations	\$12,415
FY	1992	Per county allocations	\$6,121
FY	1992	Per population allocations	\$9,327
FY	1993	Per population allocations	\$7,202
FY	1993	Per county allocations	\$4,917
FY	1994	Per population allocations	\$6,734
FY	1994	Per county allocations	\$4,288
FY	1995	Per population allocations	\$7,183
FY	1995	Per county allocations	\$4,587
FY	1996	Per population allocations	\$8,360
FY	1996	Per county allocations	\$5,527
FY	1997	Per population allocations	\$9,174
FY	1997	Per county allocations	\$6,054
FY	1998	Per population allocations	\$9,219
FY	1998	Per county allocations	\$5 <i>,</i> 992
FY	1999	Per population allocations	\$8,536
FY	1999	Per county allocations	\$5,785
FY	2000	Per county allocations	\$6,695
FY	2000	Per population allocations	\$9,869
FY	2001	Per population allocations	\$9,967
FY	2001	Per county allocations	\$6,759
FY	2002	Per county allocations	\$4,680
FY	2002	Per population allocations	\$9,314
FY	2003	Per county allocations	\$183
FY	2003	Per population allocations	\$264
FY	2004	Per county allocations	\$6,782
FY	2004	Per population allocations	\$9,761
FY	2005	Per population allocations	\$9,718
FY	2005	Per county allocations	\$6,705
FY	2006	Per county allocations	\$7,007
FY	2006	Per population allocations	\$10,104
FY	2007	Per county allocations	\$6,901
FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$9,901
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

	FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$13,759
	FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
	FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$15,975
	FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
	FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
	FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$15,517
	FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$13,514
	FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
	FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$10,616
	FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
	FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
	FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$9 <i>,</i> 888
	FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$13,552
	FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
	FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$13,295
	FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9 <i>,</i> 653
	FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
	FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$13,373
	FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$13,754
	FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
	FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$10,253
	FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
	FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
	FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$8,420
	FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
	FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$10,111
	FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$10,098
	FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291
	FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$9,463
	FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157
	FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$9,620
	FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168
	FY	2024	Per population allocations	\$10,676
	FY	2024	Per county allocations	\$7,776
	Recipient:	Muscati	ne County Conservation Board	
	FY	2005	Environmental Learning Center exhibits	\$180,000
			Total:	\$802,315
<u>Hi</u>	storical Resc			
	Recipient:	-		
	FY	2019	Nomination of the Fair Oaks Historic District	\$17,245
	Recipient:	Friends of	of Muscatine Historic Preservation	
	FY	2014	The rescue of the JJ Shafnet House	\$20,000
	.			

Recipient: Friends of Pine Creek Grist Mill

	FY	2000	Pine Creek Grist Mill repairs	\$14,500		
	Recipient: Historic Muscatine, Inc.					
	FY	2006	Permanent exhibition mounts & cases	\$9,500		
	FY	2006		\$3,350		
		2000	Muscaline Historical Center, archives	JJ,JJ0		
	Recipient: I	Muscati	ne Art Center			
	FY	1990	Then and Now	\$4,700		
	FY	2019	Muscatine County and the Civil War	\$4,270		
	Recipient: I	Muscatii	ne Co. Hist. Preservation Comm.			
	FY	2019	Nichols Commercial Historic District	\$5,500		
	FY	2022	Nomination of Fairport Fish Hatchery	\$12,620		
			listorical Society	4		
	FY	1991	Wilton Junction Depot restoration - III	\$15,000		
	FY	1995	Artifact storage and climate control	\$1,650		
	FY	2024	Intensive level survey on two historic neighborhoods	\$17,500		
			Total:	\$125, 835		
Lai	nd Managem	nent				
	-		ottoms WMA			
	FY	2020	Cedar Bottoms King tract culvert replacement	\$4,675		
	FY	2023	Parking lot upgrades	\$7,103		
			-			
	-	-	Fish Hatchery	¢c 227		
	FY	2009	·	\$6,337		
	FY	2010	Pond drainage, ditch clean	\$26,923		
	FY	2015	Repair pond 43	\$12,092		
	FY	2015	Valve replacement	\$7,900		
	FY	2016	Replace valve and discharge line at pond 43	\$8,783		
	FY	2017	Replace reservoir valve	\$13,853		
	FY	2021	Holding house demolition	\$21,488		
	FY	2022	Hatchery improvements from last flood event	\$25,149		
	Recipient: I	Fairnort	State Park			
	FY	1990	Shower and toilet building	\$50,054		
	FY	2009	Emergency leach field replacement	\$15,000		
	•			63.00F		
	FY	2020	SHPO survey	\$2,995		
	FY	2022	Boundary fence	\$10,400		
	FY	2023	Dike upgrade	\$23,755		
	Recipient: Wildcat Den State Park					
	FY	1994	Trails	\$10,450		
	FY	2007	Water line for school	\$15,000		
	FY	2009	Bridge inspection, alarm	\$22,300		

FY FY FY	2010 2015 2016	Siding PCC trail Storm sewer Total:	\$37,395 \$32,868 \$3,424 \$357,944		
<u>Open Space</u>					
Recipient	Cedar Bo	ottoms/Wapello Bottoms			
FY	2020	Water control structure modifications	\$1,400		
Recipient	Muscati	ne County Treasurer			
FY	2000	Local property tax reimbursement	\$54		
FY	2001	Local property tax reimbursement	\$56		
FY	2002	Local property tax reimbursement	\$56		
FY	2003	Local property tax reimbursement	\$58		
FY	2004	Local property tax reimbursement	\$50		
FY	2005	Local property tax reimbursement	\$50		
FY	2007	Local property tax reimbursement	\$26		
FY	2008	Local property tax reimbursement	\$30		
FY	2009	Local property tax reimbursement	\$30		
FY	2010	Local property tax reimbursement	\$32		
FY	2011	Local property tax reimbursement	\$34		
FY	2012	Local property tax reimbursement	\$36		
FY	2013	Local property tax reimbursement	\$36		
FY	2014	Local property tax reimbursement	\$32		
FY	2015	Local property tax reimbursement	\$34		
FY	2016	Local property tax reimbursement	\$26		
FY	2017	Local property tax reimbursement	\$28		
FY	2018	Local property tax reimbursement	\$28		
FY	2019	Local property tax reimbursement	\$28		
FY	2020	Local property tax reimbursement	\$46		
FY	2021	Local property tax reimbursement	\$46		
FY	2022	Local property tax reimbursement	\$30		
FY	2023	Local property tax reimbursement	\$30		
FY	2024	Local property tax reimbursement	\$30		
Recipient: Wildcat Den State Park					
FY	1999	Charles Hermann tract	\$12,000		
FY	2005	Pine Creek Grist Mill repairs	\$17,879		
FY	2005	Pine Creek Grist Mill repairs	\$40,423		
FY	2010	Restroom and septic	\$22,786		
FY	2010	Mill siding	\$44,645		
FY	2010	Parking lot, restroom, septic system	\$214,213		
FY	2012	Parking lot	\$15,133		
FY	2019	Replace latrine at campground area	\$56,978		
FY	2019	Stain Grist Mill	\$94,614		
FY	2019	Renovate upper picnic shelter	\$5,936		
			. ,		

FY	2020	Grist Mill Restoration	\$125,924
FY	2023	New Boards for Grist Mill dam	\$1,200
FY	2024	Shutter replacement for Grist Mill	\$969
		Total:	\$655,006

<u>Roadside Veg</u>	etation				
Recipient: Muscatine County					
FY	1992	Inventory	\$1,232		
FY	1992	Equipment- seeder	\$1,077		
FY	1993	Equipment- Truax drill; seed	\$5,629		
FY	1996	Equipment- straw mulcher, crimper	\$3,696		
FY	1999	Seeding equipment	\$1,750		
FY	2002	Seeding equipment	\$7,500		
Recipient	: State Ro	adside Office			
FY	1993	Seed- Muscatine Co	\$1,883		
		Total:	\$22,767		
Soil and Wate	er Enhance	<u>ement</u>			
		Water Conservation District			
FY	1990	Forestry & native vegetation	\$9,344		
FY	1990	Allocations for practices	\$8,778		
FY	1991	Allocations for practices	\$26,014		
FY	1991	Forestry & native vegetation	\$12,543		
FY	1992	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,077		
FY	1992	Allocations for practices	\$5,295		
FY	1993	Forestry & native vegetation	\$545		
FY	1993	Allocations for practices	\$4,348		
FY	1994	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,858		
FY	1994	Allocations for practices	\$27,970		
FY	1995	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,407		
FY	1995	Allocations for practices	\$6,266		
FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,120		
FY	1996	Allocations for practices	\$1,914		
FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,699		
FY	1997	Allocations for practices	\$4,880		
FY	1998	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,432		
FY	1998	Allocations for practices	\$8,015		
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$13,309		
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,002		
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,304		
FY	2001	Allocations for practices	\$7,756		
FY	2001	Mud Creek Water Quality	\$9,100		
FY	2002	Allocations for practices	\$4,535		
FY	2002	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,697		
FY	2002	Mud Creek Water Quality	\$48,500		

FY	2003	Allocations for practices	\$7,210
FY	2003	Forestry & native vegetation	\$7,210 \$1,992
FY	2004	Allocations for practices	\$1,552 \$15,468
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,408
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$3,710 \$20,045
FY	2005	Mud Creek Water Quality	\$2,000
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$2,000 \$8,041
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,041 \$2,010
FY	2000	Mud Creek Water Quality	\$2,010 \$3,500
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$3,300 \$19,070
FY	2007	-	\$19,070
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation Allocations for practices	\$2,437 \$10,728
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,728
FY	2008	, c	\$3,997 \$3,997
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,997 \$11,978
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$11,978 \$4,100
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,100 \$12,300
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$12,300 \$9,828
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	
FY	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,277 \$2,476
FY	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,476 \$7,420
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$7,429 \$2,218
FY	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,218 \$6,653
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$0,055 \$3,283
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation Allocations for practices	\$3,283 \$10,461
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,401 \$3,283
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$3,283 \$10,063
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$10,003 \$10,061
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,001 \$3,357
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,357 \$3,364
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$3,304 \$10,091
FY	2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,091 \$2,424
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$2,424 \$7,274
FY	2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$7,274 \$2,555
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$2,333 \$7,117
FY	2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$7,117 \$2,267
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$2,207 \$11,379
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$8,529
FY	2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,525 \$7,661
FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$9,554
FY	2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$9,554 \$19,996
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$19,990 \$7,201
FY	2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$7,201 \$18,606
FY	2023	Allocations for practices	\$18,000 \$7,789
FY	2024	Forestry & native vegetation	\$7,789 \$6,000
11	2024	ו טובטו א מ וומנועב עבצבומנוטוו	Ψ 0,000

Total REAP Allocations in Muscatine County: \$2,788,746